Table S1: Comparison of IFN-γ+ cell population between Pd-sensitization state.
	
	Gated on

	
	Sensitized with
	Challenged with
	Lymphocytes
	T cells
	CD4+ T cells
	CD8+ T cells

	Naïve
	None
	None
	2.5%
	3.5%
	0.8%
	8.2%

	Unsensitized
	PBS
	Pd
	2.8%
	4.7%
	0.1%
	23.6%

	Sensitized
	Pd+LPS
	Pd
	13.9%
	20.4%
	0.1%
	41.4%
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